N/A
IC LASER DRIVER 11.3GBPS 24VQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ONET1101LRGER 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.97 V ~ 3.63 V
Type: Laser Diode Driver (Fiber Optic)
Supplier Device Package: 24-VQFN (4x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 24-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 100°C
Number of Channels: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Data Rate: 11.3Gbps
Current - Supply: 95mA
Current - Modulation: 85mA
Current - Bias: 100mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ONET1101LRGER Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ONET1141L
TI
RFQ
ONET1130EPRSMR
IC LIMITING AMP 11.7GBPS 32VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1141LRGER
IC LASER DRVR 11.3GBPS 24VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1131ECRSMR
IC EMD W/ CLOCK DATA REC 32VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1130ECRSMT
IC LIMITING AMP 11.7GBPS 32VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1101LRGET
IC LASER DRIVER 11.3GBPS 24VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1101LRGETG4
IC LASER DRIVER 11.3GBPS 24VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1130ECRSMR
IC LIMITING AMP 11.7GBPS 32VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONET1130EPRSMT
IC LIMITING AMP 11.7GBPS 32VQFN
N/A
RFQ
ONE4291V
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TNPW1206422KBEEA
RES SMD 422K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RG1608N-124-W-T5
RES SMD 120KOHM 0.05% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-4420-W-T5
RES SMD 442 OHM 0.05% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-1211-W-T5
RES SMD 1.21K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-1271-W-T5
RES SMD 1.27K OHM 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
RG3216N-1820-B-T5
RES SMD 182 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG3216N-4531-B-T5
RES SMD 4.53K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG3216N-8253-B-T5
RES SMD 825K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RT0603BRB079R09L
RES SMD 9.09 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RG1608N-1650-W-T1
RES SMD 165 OHM 0.05% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ